SYLVANIA Luminaires
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Undercabinet Light
with TruWave™ Technology
LEDLUM082R2   2-22
TruWave Technology™
TruWave Technology offers the best alternative to natural
light by mimicking the natural light spectrum, all while

 — Dimming works only if connected with the sweep sensor
module (sold with starter kit or separately as accessory)
Ordering Guide
Extension Kits
UNDCAB 0XX 9 TL SC6 XXIN WH
Undercabinet Light
Extension Kit
Wattage
2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10
CRI
9 = 93+
TL = Natural
with TruWave Technology™
Color Temperature
SC6 = Selectable
2700/4000/5000K
Length (inches)
6, 9, 12, 18, 24, 30
Color/Finish
WH = White
Starter Kits
UCKIT 0XX 9 TL SC6 XXIN XXXX WH
Undercabinet Light
Starter Kit
Wattage
3, 4, 8
CRI
9 = 93+
TL = Natural
with TruWave Technology™
Color Temperature
SC6 = Selectable
2700/4000/5000K
Length (inches)
9, 12, 24
Installation
PLUG = Plug-in
Blank = In-line driver
(direct wire)
Color/Finish
WH = White
Accessories (Power Sourcing)
UNDCAB XX 120 XXXXXXXX
Undercabinet Light Wattage
6, 12, 24, 50
Input Voltage
120V
Product Type
DRIVER = Driver
Accessories (Connectors)
UC XXXXXXXX WH
Undercabinet Product Type
UCLONGCONNSOLID = Solid Long Connector
SHORTCONNSOLID = Solid Short Connector
CORNERCONNSOLID = Corner Connector
WIRECONN6INCH = 6 Inch Wire Connector to link light bars
WIRECONNSPLITTER39INCH = 39 Inch Wire Connector for splitters
WIRECONNSPLITTER78INCH = 78 Inch Wire Connector for splitters
SPLITTER4OUTPUT = Splitter 4 Output
SPLITTER8OUTPUT = Splitter 8 Output
SWEEPMODDIMCCT = Sweep Sensor Module
Color/Finish
WH = White
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI
Bulb
Finish
Case
Qty
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
Extension Kit
61848 UNDCAB0029TLSC66INWH 2 24Vdc 50,000 130 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 No No No
61851 UNDCAB0039TLSC69INWH 3 24Vdc 50,000 195 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 No No No
61854 UNDCAB0049TLSC612INWH 4 24Vdc 50,000 265 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 No No No
61857 UNDCAB0069TLSC618INWH 6 24Vdc 50,000 400 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 No No No
61860 UNDCAB0089TLSC624INWH 8 24Vdc 50,000 540 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 No No No
61863 UNDCAB0109TLSC630INWH 10 24Vdc 50,000 680 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 No No No
Starter Kit
61799 UCKIT003TL9SC69INPLUGWH 3 120V 50,000 195 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 Yes No No
61802 UCKIT004TL9SC612INPLUGWH 4 120V 50,000 265 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 Yes No No
61805 UCKIT008TL9SC624INPLUGWH 8 120V 50,000 540 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 Yes No No
61866 UCKIT003TL9SC69INWH 3 120V 50,000 195 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 Yes No No
61869 UCKIT004TL9SC612INWH 4 120V 50,000 265 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 Yes No No
61872 UCKIT008TL9SC624INWH 8 120V 50,000 540 2700/4000/5000K >93 Frosted 1 Yes No No
Item Number Ordering Abbreviation Power (W) Input Voltage Avg. Life (hrs) Case Qty
Accessories (Power Sourcing)
61797 UNDCAB24120DRIVER 24 120V 50,000 4
61798 UNDCAB50120DRIVER 50 120V 50,000 4
61808 UNDCAB06120PLGADAPT 6 120V – 4
61809 UNDCAB12120PLGADAPT 12 120V – 4
61810 UNDCAB24120PLGADAPT 24 120V – 4
Item Number Ordering Abbreviation Case Qty
Accessories (Connectors)
61811 UCLONGCONNSOLIDWH 4
61814 UCSHORTCONNSOLIDWH 4